D30-900 24.3 29.7 10.5 3.1 0.8 7.6
D30-800 23.5 29.2 10.5 3.1 0.8 7.6
D30-700 17.5 24.9 10.5 3.1 0.8 7.6
D30-600 17.5 24.9 10.5 3.1 0.8 7.6
D30-500 14.0 20.1 10.5 3.1 0.8 7.6
D30-400 14.0 20.1 5.6 3.1 0.8 7.6
D30-300 13.2 17.3 5.1 3.1 0.8 7.6
D30-250 13.2 20.5 5.1 3.1 0.5 7.6

ROHS
 IH=Hold current: maximum current at which the device will not trip at 25  still air.
 VMAX=Maximum voltage device can withstand without damage at rated current.
 IMAX=Maximum fault current device can withstand without damage at rated voltage.
 RMAX=Maximum device resistance at 25  prior to tripping.
 RMIN=Minimum device resistance at 25  prior to tripping.
 Pdtyp=Typical power dissipation: typical amount of power dissipated by the device when in state air environment.
IH VMAX IMAX RMAX RMIN Pd typ.
Part Number
(A)
(V)
(A)
( )
( )
(W)
D30-090 0.90 30 40 0.220 0.090 0.60
D30-110 1.10 30 40 0.200 0.070 0.70
D30-135 1.35 30 40 0.160 0.055 0.80
D30-160 1.60 30 40 0.140 0.045 0.90
D30-185 1.85 30 40 0.120 0.035 1.00
D30-200 2.00 30 40 0.100 0.040 1.20
D30-250 2.50 30 40 0.080 0.027 1.20
D30-300 3.00 30 40 0.070 0.022 2.00
D30-400 4.00 30 40 0.060 0.010 2.50
D30-500 5.00 30 40 0.050 0.010 3.00
D30-600 6.00 30 40 0.040 0.005 3.50
D30-700 7.00 30 40 0.030 0.005 3.80
D30-800 8.00 30 40 0.025 0.005 4.00
D30-900 9.00 30 40 0.020 0.005 4.20
Maximum Ambient Operating Temperatures ( )
Part Number
-20 0 25 30 40 50 60 70 85
D30-090 1.17 1.04 0.90 0.82 0.75 0.69 0.61 0.55 0.47